
Pos 

 

Big ClassiX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

ClassiX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

TTF1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

TTF3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

 

TTOpen 

1 

No. 

48/75 

765 /6 31  

98/98 

12 

6/96 

4/715 

512 /5 13  

537 /5 66  

13/52 

31/17 

14/40 

771 /7 77  

778 /7 79  

99/99 

232 /4 62  

9/514 

65/67 

3/189 

41/ 36 0 

325 /5 49  

518 /5 18  

101 /3 61  

1/23 

561 

165 /2 99  

25/ 12 5 

304/7 

112 /2 11  

61/91 

Name 

Flying Hermans 

ACR-Family-Team 

Skusa Racing Team 

Innere Ruhe 

Semtex 

Silent Hektik Racing 

Dreamteam Hamburg 

LowTec 

Polpetta Racing 

Preuss Racing Team 

Bushmils Racing Team 

Warpspeed Racing 

Rus Tony Classicracing 

OWL Racing 

KL Racing 

GdB 80 

Cool Racing 

used italien parts 

Scuderia Espresso 

IAL Racing Team 

Classic Racing OWL 

Avanti Dilettanti 

Tip Top Endurance 

TipTopEndurance Team 2 

Jo & Bewi Racing 

Ducati Classic Club Belgium 

Agricoltore 

JJ Endurance 

MIG Racing Team 

Class 

B i g  C l a s s i X  

B i g  C l a s s i X  

B i g  C l a s s i X  

B i g  C l a s s i X  

B i g  C l a s s i X  

C la ssiX  

Cla ssiX  

Cla ssiX  

Cla ssiX  

TTF1 

TTF1 

TTF1 

TTF1 

TTF1 

TTF1 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

T T O p e n  

Laps 

82 

80 

79 

76 

49 

81 

79 

77 

75 

86 

85 

83 

81 

70 

47 

85 

84 

83 

83 

82 

81 

80 

80 

79 

79 

79 

78 

49 

86 

Diff 

35.149 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

DQ 

0.190 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

3:18.175 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

16 Laps 

DNF 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

38 Laps 

Gap 

15.768 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

0.190 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

16.679 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

11 Laps 

1.925 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1:03.958 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

22.340 

1 Lap 

1:01.833 

2.449 

1 Lap 

29 Laps 

Total Tm 

3:01:10.226 

3:02:13.874 

3:00:44.770 

3:01:40.563 

1:45:25.636 

3:01:27.957 

3:02:38.153 

3:00:08.659 

3:02:08.212 

3:01:02.281 

3:01:21.354 

3:01:53.373 

3:02:08.516 

3:01:59.675 

1:48:42.139 

3:01:03.215 

3:00:23.261 

3:00:51.480 

3:01:55.438 

3:01:12.705 

3:01:13.439 

3:01:28.649 

3:01:50.989 

3:00:49.260 

3:01:51.093 

3:01:53.542 

3:00:48.504 

3:01:13.934 

3:00:05.181 

Best Tm 

2:06.434 

2:03.088 

2:06.791 

2:17.458 

2:00.163 

2:06.114 

2:07.171 

2:10.728 

2:09.447 

1:58.077 

2:02.378 

2:04.511 

2:06.858 

1:58.837 

2:01.643 

2:00.755 

2:03.064 

2:02.984 

2:05.739 

2:06.445 

2:07.121 

1:59.681 

2:10.887 

2:08.631 

2:07.537 

2:06.714 

2:05.956 

2:08.468 

2:01.711 

In Lap 

53 

14 

38 

22 

2 

6 

76 

24 

68 

5 

40 

72 

78 

49 

39 

41 

49 

5 

39 

18 

64 

19 

26 

10 

79 

47 

35 

18 

8 

Fahrer 2 

Axel Windels 

Niels Paulsen 

Achim Pesch 

Leon Dewalque 

Marco 

Frank Leicht 

Raphael Ulrich 

Fabian Janning 

Dirk Schnittke 

Nick Weidemann 

Dieter Weiler 

Bart Alenus 

Jo Nuyts 

Mario Steffen 

Jürgen Adler 

Wolf Dieter Wehnelt 

Carsten Weimar 

Sven Kessler 

Frank Blättner 

Peter Grühter 

Frank Stockhecke 

Thomas Rössler 

Ulrich Cebula 

Ulla Baumann 

William Willems 

Erik van der Sijpt 

Fridrich Finke 

Jürgen Lösch 

Andreas Trottenberg 

Fahrer 1 

Maarten van den Eynde 

Susanne Paulsen 

Erik Skusa 

Michel Beels 

Marco Winkelaar 

Sascha Pfautsch 

Burkhard Rogge 

Joachim Dubbert 

Claudius Schneider 

Michael Preuss 

Thomas Lorenz 

Kris Reniers 

Christophe Heyligen 

Wilk Schmidt 

Michael Geuer 

Hans Peter Mevs 

Heinz Schorn 

Steffen Werner 

Benedikt Mayer 

Enno Berk 

Leen  De Heer 

Joachim Esselmann 

Klaus Schleicher 

Lars Lindenberg 

Bern Rauchfuß 

Guido Bynens 

August Martmann 

Jörg Gellern 

Frank Maurer 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
+ 1Runde OWL Racing 
+ 1 Runde TiptopEndurance2 
+ 1 Runde Classic Racing OWL 
+ 1 Runde Innere Ruhe 
 - 1  Runde Preuss Racing Team  gelb überholt 
+30sec Gdb 80 
+30sec Warpspeed Racing 

Margin of Victory 

57.100 

Avg. Speed 

94,555 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.077 

Best Speed 

100,612 

Best Lap by 

31/17 - Preuss Racing Team 
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Name 

Flying Hermans 
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Skusa Racing Team 

Innere Ruhe 

Semtex 

Silent Hektik Racing 

Dreamteam Hamburg 

LowTec 

Polpetta Racing 

Preuss Racing Team 

Bushmils Racing Team 

Warpspeed Racing 

Rus Tony Classicracing 

OWL Racing 

KL Racing 

GdB 80 

Cool Racing 

used italien parts 

Scuderia Espresso 

IAL Racing Team 

Classic Racing OWL 

Avanti Dilettanti 

Tip Top Endurance 

TipTopEndurance Team 2 

Jo & Bewi Racing 

Ducati Classic Club Belgium 

Agricoltore 

JJ Endurance 

MIG Racing Team 

Class 

B i g  C l a s s i X  

B i g  C l a s s i X  

B i g  C l a s s i X  

B i g  C l a s s i X  

B i g  C l a s s i X  

C la ssiX  

Cla ssiX  

Cla ssiX  

Cla ssiX  

TTF1 

TTF1 

TTF1 

TTF1 

TTF1 

TTF1 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

TTF3 

T T O p e n  

Laps 

82 

80 

79 

76 

49 

81 

79 

77 

75 

86 

85 

83 

81 

70 

47 

85 

84 

83 

83 

82 

81 

80 

80 

79 

79 

79 

78 

49 

86 

Diff 

35.149 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

DQ 

0.190 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

3:18.175 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

16 Laps 

DNF 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

38 Laps 

Gap 

15.768 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

0.190 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

16.679 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

11 Laps 

1.925 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1:03.958 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

22.340 

1 Lap 

1:01.833 

2.449 

1 Lap 

29 Laps 

Total Tm 

3:01:10.226 

3:02:13.874 

3:00:44.770 

3:01:40.563 

1:45:25.636 

3:01:27.957 

3:02:38.153 

3:00:08.659 

3:02:08.212 

3:01:02.281 

3:01:21.354 

3:01:53.373 

3:02:08.516 

3:01:59.675 

1:48:42.139 

3:01:03.215 

3:00:23.261 

3:00:51.480 

3:01:55.438 

3:01:12.705 

3:01:13.439 

3:01:28.649 

3:01:50.989 

3:00:49.260 

3:01:51.093 

3:01:53.542 

3:00:48.504 

3:01:13.934 

3:00:05.181 

Best Tm 

2:06.434 

2:03.088 

2:06.791 

2:17.458 

2:00.163 

2:06.114 

2:07.171 

2:10.728 

2:09.447 

1:58.077 

2:02.378 

2:04.511 

2:06.858 

1:58.837 

2:01.643 

2:00.755 

2:03.064 

2:02.984 

2:05.739 

2:06.445 

2:07.121 

1:59.681 

2:10.887 

2:08.631 

2:07.537 

2:06.714 

2:05.956 

2:08.468 

2:01.711 

In Lap 

53 

14 

38 

22 

2 

6 

76 

24 

68 

5 

40 

72 

78 

49 

39 

41 

49 

5 

39 

18 

64 

19 

26 

10 

79 

47 

35 

18 

8 

Fahrer 2 

Axel Windels 

Niels Paulsen 

Achim Pesch 

Leon Dewalque 

Marco 

Frank Leicht 

Raphael Ulrich 

Fabian Janning 

Dirk Schnittke 

Nick Weidemann 

Dieter Weiler 

Bart Alenus 

Jo Nuyts 

Mario Steffen 

Jürgen Adler 

Wolf Dieter Wehnelt 

Carsten Weimar 

Sven Kessler 

Frank Blättner 

Peter Grühter 

Frank Stockhecke 

Thomas Rössler 

Ulrich Cebula 

Ulla Baumann 

William Willems 

Erik van der Sijpt 

Fridrich Finke 

Jürgen Lösch 

Andreas Trottenberg 

Fahrer 1 

Maarten van den Eynde 

Susanne Paulsen 

Erik Skusa 

Michel Beels 

Marco Winkelaar 

Sascha Pfautsch 

Burkhard Rogge 

Joachim Dubbert 

Claudius Schneider 

Michael Preuss 

Thomas Lorenz 

Kris Reniers 

Christophe Heyligen 

Wilk Schmidt 

Michael Geuer 

Hans Peter Mevs 

Heinz Schorn 

Steffen Werner 

Benedikt Mayer 

Enno Berk 

Leen  De Heer 

Joachim Esselmann 

Klaus Schleicher 

Lars Lindenberg 

Bern Rauchfuß 

Guido Bynens 

August Martmann 

Jörg Gellern 

Frank Maurer 

 

Sorted on Laps

+ 30sec IAL Racing Team 
+1min Rus Tony Classicracing 
+30sec Tip Top Endurance 
+30sec Dreamteam Hamburg 
+30sec innere Ruhe 
+30sec KL Racing 

Margin of Victory 

57.100 

Avg. Speed 

94,555 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.077 

Best Speed 

100,612 

Best Lap by 

31/17 - Preuss Racing Team 
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